Clothing / Jackets

OCEAN SHORE JACKET

SKU: TP3BS270309
Categorie: Clothing

Front covered full-zip opening with Velcro® closing and zip puller. Adjustable
hood concealed inside the collar with easy-to-pull tag. 2 outer pockets and 1
inner pocket wallet. Open hem with elasticated cord, 2 stoppers and easy-to-

pull rings.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Color

_Color_Hex
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Size

Variations
Attribute
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b

#12315b

SKU

TP3BS270306
TP3BS270307
TP3BS270308
TP3BS270309
TP3BS270310
TP3BS270311
TP3BS270406
TP3BS270407
TP3BS270409
TP3BS270410
TP3BS270411

S2,DC,DT,DW
21 x 29

B&C

CN

0.5733

Black
#000000
Unisex

S

Stock

26

15
22
10
77

78
35
15



